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Capriano del Colle 08/09/2024

KmH

1 7904481CODENOTTI GIOVANNI422 1965 M6 VELO CLUB PONTENURE ASDM 1 1

2 7922176GATTI ENRICO401 1965 M6 VELO CLUB PONTENURE ASDM 2 1

3 7902065CAVALLERI PAOLO515 1964 M7 ASD CLUB MINO DENTIM 3 1

4 7918817MANENTI ETTORE558 1957 M8 ASD TEAM BIANCHI ZANZARIEREM 4 1

5 A261219MARCHINA GIOVANNI BATTIST413 1965 M6 FRANCESCONIM 5 1

6 02528162BONAITI ANTONIO501 1964 M7 FIVE TEAMM 6 1

7 240737195CONSIGLI STEFANO411 1967 M6 ASD TEAM SIMO BIKEM 7 1

8 8131049CERDELLI ALESSANDRO427 1969 M6 ASD TEAM STOCCHETTIM 8 1

9 8111363BIANCHETTI FABIO408 1965 M6 ASD EX3MOTRUE RACINGM 9 1

10 7909547ALBERTI PAOLO ANDREA416 1966 M6 ASD CLUB MINO DENTIM 10 1

11 7922184SONCINI VALERIO399 1966 M6 VELO CLUB PONTENURE ASDM 11 1

12 A314216ABRAMI ARMANDO430 1965 M6 TEAM PITONM 12 1

13 7904652UBOLDI MASSIMO516 1963 M7 ASD CLUB MINO DENTIM 13 1

14 7951510BERETTA WALTER507 1962 M7 ASD TEAM UNIPACKM 14 1

15 7902183ANTONIOLI CLAUDIO510 1964 M7 ASD DIMMIDISI CYCLING TEAMM 15 1

16 02538082VESCHETTI VALENTINO426 1966 M6 TEAM VALVERDEM 16 1

17 7909578GERMANI FABRIZIO428 1966 M6 ASD CLUB MINO DENTIM 17 1

18 7996778BOSIO MARCO398 1968 M6 ASD GS AL-GOMM 18 1

19 486177KSERINA ORESTE402 1967 M6 MTB ITALIAM 19 1

20 7946174DE PINTO MICHELE410 1966 M6 TEAM JO. WE. SLPM 20 1

21 240803773ZENI IVAN512 1964 M7 TEAM MIODINI BIKEM 21 1

22 A242342PICCINI MASSIMO511 1961 M7 SQUADRA LODAM 22 1

23 7907498DI STASIO PATRIZIO425 1965 M6 TEAM RCRM 23 1

24 02536259CARLESSO MARIO392 1966 M6 TEAM VALVERDEM 24 1

25 8108437ZANABONI VALTER FULVIO506 1961 M7 ASD TEAM UNIPACKM 25 1

26 02539841MATTIACCI ANGELO391 1967 M6 GS BIKE GAVARDOM 26 1

27 7912043VALLIO CLAUDIO394 1965 M6 ORNELLO NEXT 22M 27 1

28 A278584BERSINI ALBERTO397 1966 M6 ASD SPORTLABM 28 1

29 7901750METELLI GIORGIO546 1956 M8 ASD GS AL-GOMM 29 1

30 02536266MAROCCHI FRANCO403 1965 M6 TEAM VALVERDEM 30 1

31 8139161FRANCESCHINI LUCA419 1969 M6 A.S.D. BORGOSATOLLO CYCLINGM 31 1

32 7904896BERTAZZOLI ORAZIO545 1957 M8 ASD GS AL-GOMM 32 1

33 7939183PIZZINI FABRIZIO407 1965 M6 ASD TEAM STOCCHETTIM 33 1

34 7912853TOMMASINI FRANCO503 1963 M7 GS AMBROSIANAM 34 1

35 7905153MARINONI ROBERTO415 1968 M6 A.S.D. BORGOSATOLLO CYCLINGM 35 1

36 7902191GALLONI FABIO418 1969 M6 ASD DIMMIDISI CYCLING TEAMM 36 1

37 7901552OMODEI FRANCO502 1963 M7 ASD GS AL-GOMM 37 1

38 1005183617LIBER GIANLUCA417 1967 M6 ASD RF TEAMM 38 1

39 7922173DENTI ANGELO424 1967 M6 VELO CLUB PONTENURE ASDM 39 1

40 7947864PICCO MASSIMO505 1963 M7 VELO CLUB PONTENURE ASDM 40 1

41 8139160FACCHETTI SIMONE420 1967 M6 A.S.D. BORGOSATOLLO CYCLINGM 41 1

42 240737190BORGONOVO CLAUDIO412 1966 M6 ASD TEAM SIMO BIKEM 42 1

43 A315481BERTOCCHI EMANUELE429 1965 M6 TEAM PITONM R00 1

44 02531924MASCETTI ALESSANDRO404 1967 M6 FIT LOSOPHYM R00 1

45 7901322PISTONI MARCO393 1965 M6 ORNELLO NEXT 22M R00 1

46 02545450DUSI DUILIO409 1967 M6 GS BIKE GAVARDOM R00 1

47 7922186VENTURINI LUCA406 1967 M6 ASD CLUB MINO DENTIM R00 1

48 7914438TIZZONI LUIGI400 1967 M6 VELO CLUB PONTENURE ASDM CSI R00 1

49 02536255CHIODI VINCENZO508 1964 M7 TEAM VALVERDEM R00 1

50 02536260CASTIGNOLA CARLINO405 1965 M6 TEAM VALVERDEM R00 1

7925251REGOSINI SILVANO554 1959 M8 A.S.D. BORGOSATOLLO CYCLINGM R01 1

7927557MANZATA ALBINO542 1958 M8 ASD TEAM BIANCHI ZANZARIEREM R02 1

A134627BORRA BRUNO543 1955 M8 G.S.C. MALEO ASDM R03 1

A157617DOTTI JASMINE582 1993 W ASD SWATT CLUBF R04 1

02536269RONCHETTI FAUSTO541 1953 M8 TEAM VALVERDEM R05 1

A192324DOTTI ALBERTO556 1959 M8 PEDALE SENAGHESEM R06 1
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1 A177400GALIMBERTI MARCO16 1996 ELS ASD TEAM JOULEM 43 1

2 02528163BONAITI LUCA9 1995 ELS FIVE TEAMM 44 1

3 A141570BOSCHINI LUCA2 1995 ELS TEAM COLPACK BALLANM 45 1

4 A310963BULLA MATTEO84 1989 M2 TEAM MOOVEOM 46 1

5 A138965CAIATI DOMENICO42 1991 M1 TEAM SILDOM GARDAM 47 1

6 7966557RAPACCIOLI GIORGIO290 1974 M5 ASD TEAM STOCCHETTIM 48 1

7 A167290CERESOLI MIRKO287 1973 M5 FLANDRES LOVE - SPORTLANDM 49 1

8 7914983MANENTI MARCO82 1985 M2 ASD TEAM BIANCHI ZANZARIEREM 50 1

9 A214103LORANDI ANDREA14 1996 ELS TEAM MOOVEOM 51 1

10 A219603MAGGI GLAUCO57 1992 M1 ASD TEAM MOROTTIM 52 1

11 7973021VALLE MATTIA53 1994 M1 SSD TEAM STOCCHETTIM 53 1

12 A275022GAVAZZI ALBERTO41 1993 M1 A.S.D. GARDA SCOTT MATERGIAM 54 1

13 02527120PASQUALI FABIO188 1978 M4 TEAMLIFEM 55 1

14 A246184MOR ALESSANDRO54 1993 M1 TEAM OOP - OXYBURNM 56 1

15 8146334MICHELI ERMES22 1995 ELS ASD SWATT CLUBM 57 1

16 A216019ZANI PIERUMBERTO291 1973 M5 FLANDRES LOVE - SPORTLANDM 58 1

17 A249603LAZZARINI LUCA1 1996 ELS ASD GARDA SCOTT MATERGIAM 59 1

18 A215674CASTRINI ALESSANDRO133 1980 M3 FLANDRES LOVE - SPORTLANDM 60 1

19 8120269ZANICHELLI ALESSANDRO25 1999 ELS ASD TEAM STOCCHETTIM 61 1

20 A217263BIANCHI FILIPPO50 1990 M1 TEAM OOP - OXYBURNM 62 1

21 7976607PIZZAGALLI ALESSIO194 1979 M4 ASD EUROBIKEM 63 1

22 7970746MARTELLI ANDREA47 1994 M1 ASD TEAM UNIPACKM 64 1

23 7923260VILLA NICOLA189 1975 M4 VELO CLUB PONTENURE ASDM 65 1

24 8139917PORSEV ALEKSANDR92 1986 M2 TEAM JO. WE. SLPM 66 1

25 7902747DILANDRO RICCARDO43 1990 M1 A.S.D. BORGOSATOLLO CYCLINGM 67 1

26 7907898CANEDOLI MARCO48 1992 M1 ASD TEAM BDBCM 68 1

27 A123514ARCURI LUDOVICO88 1987 M2 TEAM OOP - OXYBURNM 69 1

28 725841TRIGONI ANDREA196 1977 M4 FLANDRES LOVE - SPORTLANDM 70 1

29 7907897CANEDOLI FRANCESCO86 1987 M2 ASD TEAM BDBCM 71 1

30 A164407BERTOCCHI MATTEO24 1999 ELS ASD TEAM MOROTTI BIKEM 72 1

31 A246177GATTI VALERIO45 1990 M1 TEAM OOP - OXYBURNM 73 1

32 7915036FRACASSI STEFANO183 1979 M4 ASD GS AL-GOMM 74 1

33 7996199CALCATERRA CHRISTIAN20 1996 ELS ASD SWATT CLUBM 75 1

34 A270810MANFREDA MATTIA15 1995 ELS ASD TEAM JOULEM 76 1

35 7964001PELLEGRINELLI DANIEL4 1996 ELS TCTM 77 1

36 7917002CREMASCHI FABIO90 1988 M2 ASD TEAM MOROTTI BIKEM 78 1

37 8143840VOLPI ANDREA190 1978 M4 ASD TEAM UNIPACKM 79 1

38 8139108DONESANA DAVIDE5 1995 ELS ASD TEAM UNIPACKM 80 1

39 a060190MAZZOLDI SIMONE13 1997 ELS RACING ROSOLA BIKEM R00 1

40 8147277TOCCHI LORIS52 1993 M1 ASD PERSICHELLOM R00 1

41 7905138PLACIDI ALBERTO193 1979 M4 A.S.D. BORGOSATOLLO CYCLINGM R00 1

42 A323392ROSSINI ROBERTO195 1977 M4 TEAM LODA SPORTIVA….MENTEM R00 1

43 A278094BROGNA SIMONE59 1992 M1 FLANDRES LOVE - SPORTLANDM R00 1

44 729869KBREVI LUCA137 1980 M3 TEAM COLPACK BALLANM R00 1

45 7994395MORBELLI FRANCESCO94 1985 M2 ASD ASD TEAM BRIXIAM R00 1

46 7966373BONOMO DAVIDE197 1979 M4 ASD GS AL-GOMM R00 1

47 7922181PERAZZOLI LORENZO185 1977 M4 VELO CLUB PONTENURE ASDM R00 1

48 A141208PREOSTI FEDERICO58 1992 M1 FLANDRES LOVE - SPORTLANDM R00 1

49 8138000SAVASI FEDERICO91 1988 M2 ASD BORGOSATOLLO CYCLIG TEAMM R00 1

50 A124229GELIO ERMANNO191 1976 M4 ALÈ CIPOLLINIM R00 1

51 7917032SAIANI PAOLO283 1970 M5 ASD EX3MOTRUE RACINGM R00 1

52 7909540RUBAGOTTI DANIEL93 1988 M2 ASD TEAM BRIXIA CYCLINGM R00 1

53 7987283CAVALER MANUEL184 1975 M4 ASD RF TEAMM R00 1

54 7997604GLISENTI ROBERTO131 1981 M3 ASD BORGOSATOLLO CYCLIG TEAMM R00 1

55 A248159BOSCHINI CORRADO83 1989 M2 ASD BIKE AVENGERSM R00 1

56 7909691MANZINI MIRKO285 1973 M5 ASD TEAM STOCCHETTIM R00 1

57 8100400GARBELLI FILIPPO46 1994 M1 TEAM COLPACK BALLANM R00 1

58 02529371GUERINI MARCO87 1986 M2 TEAM LODA SPORTIVA….MENTEM R00 1

domenica 8 settembre 2024  Pagina 2 di 3



Concorrente Codice Categoria Società TempoNum.

Classifica Assoluta
Capriano del Colle 08/09/2024

KmH

59 8121308COMPIANI CRISTIAN12 1999 ELS ASD TEAM BDBCM R00 1

60 A191698MARAI CRISTIANO136 1980 M3 GALLINA LUCCHINI ECOTEKM R00 1

61 7911969CASTELLI SILVANO135 1980 M3 ASD TEAM CARPENBIKEM R00 1

62 7928297GHERARDI STEFANO132 1981 M3 TEAM JO. WE. SLPM R00 1

63 A287686RONCALLI ERIK182 1977 M4 VANOTTI CYCLE TEAMM R00 1

64 7904459PASSI DANIELE134 1983 M3 TEAM JO. WE. SLPM R00 1

65 10331202GIRELLI ALVISE186 1977 M4 A.S.D. REVELOM R00 1

66 850498EVERGOGLIO STEFANO288 1972 M5 TEAM OOP - OXYBURNM R00 1

67 A316366CASTELLETTI ANDREA192 1978 M4 ASD TEAM JOULEM R00 1

68 8126136PIUBENI FABIO85 1985 M2 ASD TEAM BDBCM R00 1
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1 A177400GALIMBERTI MARCO16 1996 ELS ASD TEAM JOULEM 43 1

2 02528163BONAITI LUCA9 1995 ELS FIVE TEAMM 44 1

3 A141570BOSCHINI LUCA2 1995 ELS TEAM COLPACK BALLANM 45 1

4 A214103LORANDI ANDREA14 1996 ELS TEAM MOOVEOM 51 1

5 8146334MICHELI ERMES22 1995 ELS ASD SWATT CLUBM 57 1

6 A249603LAZZARINI LUCA1 1996 ELS ASD GARDA SCOTT MATERGIAM 59 1

7 8120269ZANICHELLI ALESSANDRO25 1999 ELS ASD TEAM STOCCHETTIM 61 1

8 A164407BERTOCCHI MATTEO24 1999 ELS ASD TEAM MOROTTI BIKEM 72 1

9 7996199CALCATERRA CHRISTIAN20 1996 ELS ASD SWATT CLUBM 75 1

10 A270810MANFREDA MATTIA15 1995 ELS ASD TEAM JOULEM 76 1

11 7964001PELLEGRINELLI DANIEL4 1996 ELS TCTM 77 1

12 8139108DONESANA DAVIDE5 1995 ELS ASD TEAM UNIPACKM 80 1

13 8121308COMPIANI CRISTIAN12 1999 ELS ASD TEAM BDBCM R00 1

14 a060190MAZZOLDI SIMONE13 1997 ELS RACING ROSOLA BIKEM R00 1

1 A138965CAIATI DOMENICO42 1991 M1 TEAM SILDOM GARDAM 47 1

2 A219603MAGGI GLAUCO57 1992 M1 ASD TEAM MOROTTIM 52 1

3 7973021VALLE MATTIA53 1994 M1 SSD TEAM STOCCHETTIM 53 1

4 A275022GAVAZZI ALBERTO41 1993 M1 A.S.D. GARDA SCOTT MATERGIAM 54 1

5 A246184MOR ALESSANDRO54 1993 M1 TEAM OOP - OXYBURNM 56 1

6 A217263BIANCHI FILIPPO50 1990 M1 TEAM OOP - OXYBURNM 62 1

7 7970746MARTELLI ANDREA47 1994 M1 ASD TEAM UNIPACKM 64 1

8 7902747DILANDRO RICCARDO43 1990 M1 A.S.D. BORGOSATOLLO CYCLINGM 67 1

9 7907898CANEDOLI MARCO48 1992 M1 ASD TEAM BDBCM 68 1

10 A246177GATTI VALERIO45 1990 M1 TEAM OOP - OXYBURNM 73 1

11 A278094BROGNA SIMONE59 1992 M1 FLANDRES LOVE - SPORTLANDM R00 1

12 A141208PREOSTI FEDERICO58 1992 M1 FLANDRES LOVE - SPORTLANDM R00 1

13 8100400GARBELLI FILIPPO46 1994 M1 TEAM COLPACK BALLANM R00 1

14 8147277TOCCHI LORIS52 1993 M1 ASD PERSICHELLOM R00 1

1 A310963BULLA MATTEO84 1989 M2 TEAM MOOVEOM 46 1

2 7914983MANENTI MARCO82 1985 M2 ASD TEAM BIANCHI ZANZARIEREM 50 1

3 8139917PORSEV ALEKSANDR92 1986 M2 TEAM JO. WE. SLPM 66 1

4 A123514ARCURI LUDOVICO88 1987 M2 TEAM OOP - OXYBURNM 69 1

5 7907897CANEDOLI FRANCESCO86 1987 M2 ASD TEAM BDBCM 71 1

6 7917002CREMASCHI FABIO90 1988 M2 ASD TEAM MOROTTI BIKEM 78 1

7 A248159BOSCHINI CORRADO83 1989 M2 ASD BIKE AVENGERSM R00 1

8 8126136PIUBENI FABIO85 1985 M2 ASD TEAM BDBCM R00 1

9 8138000SAVASI FEDERICO91 1988 M2 ASD BORGOSATOLLO CYCLIG TEAMM R00 1

10 7909540RUBAGOTTI DANIEL93 1988 M2 ASD TEAM BRIXIA CYCLINGM R00 1

11 02529371GUERINI MARCO87 1986 M2 TEAM LODA SPORTIVA….MENTEM R00 1

12 7994395MORBELLI FRANCESCO94 1985 M2 ASD ASD TEAM BRIXIAM R00 1

1 A215674CASTRINI ALESSANDRO133 1980 M3 FLANDRES LOVE - SPORTLANDM 60 1

2 7997604GLISENTI ROBERTO131 1981 M3 ASD BORGOSATOLLO CYCLIG TEAMM R00 1

3 729869KBREVI LUCA137 1980 M3 TEAM COLPACK BALLANM R00 1

4 7911969CASTELLI SILVANO135 1980 M3 ASD TEAM CARPENBIKEM R00 1

5 A191698MARAI CRISTIANO136 1980 M3 GALLINA LUCCHINI ECOTEKM R00 1

6 7928297GHERARDI STEFANO132 1981 M3 TEAM JO. WE. SLPM R00 1

7 7904459PASSI DANIELE134 1983 M3 TEAM JO. WE. SLPM R00 1

1 02527120PASQUALI FABIO188 1978 M4 TEAMLIFEM 55 1

2 7976607PIZZAGALLI ALESSIO194 1979 M4 ASD EUROBIKEM 63 1

3 7923260VILLA NICOLA189 1975 M4 VELO CLUB PONTENURE ASDM 65 1

4 725841TRIGONI ANDREA196 1977 M4 FLANDRES LOVE - SPORTLANDM 70 1

5 7915036FRACASSI STEFANO183 1979 M4 ASD GS AL-GOMM 74 1

6 8143840VOLPI ANDREA190 1978 M4 ASD TEAM UNIPACKM 79 1

7 A316366CASTELLETTI ANDREA192 1978 M4 ASD TEAM JOULEM R00 1
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8 A124229GELIO ERMANNO191 1976 M4 ALÈ CIPOLLINIM R00 1

9 7922181PERAZZOLI LORENZO185 1977 M4 VELO CLUB PONTENURE ASDM R00 1

10 7966373BONOMO DAVIDE197 1979 M4 ASD GS AL-GOMM R00 1

11 10331202GIRELLI ALVISE186 1977 M4 A.S.D. REVELOM R00 1

12 7905138PLACIDI ALBERTO193 1979 M4 A.S.D. BORGOSATOLLO CYCLINGM R00 1

13 A287686RONCALLI ERIK182 1977 M4 VANOTTI CYCLE TEAMM R00 1

14 7987283CAVALER MANUEL184 1975 M4 ASD RF TEAMM R00 1

15 A323392ROSSINI ROBERTO195 1977 M4 TEAM LODA SPORTIVA….MENTEM R00 1

1 7966557RAPACCIOLI GIORGIO290 1974 M5 ASD TEAM STOCCHETTIM 48 1

2 A167290CERESOLI MIRKO287 1973 M5 FLANDRES LOVE - SPORTLANDM 49 1

3 A216019ZANI PIERUMBERTO291 1973 M5 FLANDRES LOVE - SPORTLANDM 58 1

4 7917032SAIANI PAOLO283 1970 M5 ASD EX3MOTRUE RACINGM R00 1

5 850498EVERGOGLIO STEFANO288 1972 M5 TEAM OOP - OXYBURNM R00 1

6 7909691MANZINI MIRKO285 1973 M5 ASD TEAM STOCCHETTIM R00 1

1 7904481CODENOTTI GIOVANNI422 1965 M6 VELO CLUB PONTENURE ASDM 1 1

2 7922176GATTI ENRICO401 1965 M6 VELO CLUB PONTENURE ASDM 2 1

3 A261219MARCHINA GIOVANNI BATTIST413 1965 M6 FRANCESCONIM 5 1

4 240737195CONSIGLI STEFANO411 1967 M6 ASD TEAM SIMO BIKEM 7 1

5 8131049CERDELLI ALESSANDRO427 1969 M6 ASD TEAM STOCCHETTIM 8 1

6 8111363BIANCHETTI FABIO408 1965 M6 ASD EX3MOTRUE RACINGM 9 1

7 7909547ALBERTI PAOLO ANDREA416 1966 M6 ASD CLUB MINO DENTIM 10 1

8 7922184SONCINI VALERIO399 1966 M6 VELO CLUB PONTENURE ASDM 11 1

9 A314216ABRAMI ARMANDO430 1965 M6 TEAM PITONM 12 1

10 02538082VESCHETTI VALENTINO426 1966 M6 TEAM VALVERDEM 16 1

11 7909578GERMANI FABRIZIO428 1966 M6 ASD CLUB MINO DENTIM 17 1

12 7996778BOSIO MARCO398 1968 M6 ASD GS AL-GOMM 18 1

13 486177KSERINA ORESTE402 1967 M6 MTB ITALIAM 19 1

14 7946174DE PINTO MICHELE410 1966 M6 TEAM JO. WE. SLPM 20 1

15 7907498DI STASIO PATRIZIO425 1965 M6 TEAM RCRM 23 1

16 02536259CARLESSO MARIO392 1966 M6 TEAM VALVERDEM 24 1

17 02539841MATTIACCI ANGELO391 1967 M6 GS BIKE GAVARDOM 26 1

18 7912043VALLIO CLAUDIO394 1965 M6 ORNELLO NEXT 22M 27 1

19 A278584BERSINI ALBERTO397 1966 M6 ASD SPORTLABM 28 1

20 02536266MAROCCHI FRANCO403 1965 M6 TEAM VALVERDEM 30 1

21 8139161FRANCESCHINI LUCA419 1969 M6 A.S.D. BORGOSATOLLO CYCLINGM 31 1

22 7939183PIZZINI FABRIZIO407 1965 M6 ASD TEAM STOCCHETTIM 33 1

23 7905153MARINONI ROBERTO415 1968 M6 A.S.D. BORGOSATOLLO CYCLINGM 35 1

24 7902191GALLONI FABIO418 1969 M6 ASD DIMMIDISI CYCLING TEAMM 36 1

25 1005183617LIBER GIANLUCA417 1967 M6 ASD RF TEAMM 38 1

26 7922173DENTI ANGELO424 1967 M6 VELO CLUB PONTENURE ASDM 39 1

27 8139160FACCHETTI SIMONE420 1967 M6 A.S.D. BORGOSATOLLO CYCLINGM 41 1

28 240737190BORGONOVO CLAUDIO412 1966 M6 ASD TEAM SIMO BIKEM 42 1

29 7901322PISTONI MARCO393 1965 M6 ORNELLO NEXT 22M R00 1

30 02536260CASTIGNOLA CARLINO405 1965 M6 TEAM VALVERDEM R00 1

31 7914438TIZZONI LUIGI400 1967 M6 VELO CLUB PONTENURE ASDM CSI R00 1

32 02531924MASCETTI ALESSANDRO404 1967 M6 FIT LOSOPHYM R00 1

33 A315481BERTOCCHI EMANUELE429 1965 M6 TEAM PITONM R00 1

34 7922186VENTURINI LUCA406 1967 M6 ASD CLUB MINO DENTIM R00 1

35 02545450DUSI DUILIO409 1967 M6 GS BIKE GAVARDOM R00 1

1 7902065CAVALLERI PAOLO515 1964 M7 ASD CLUB MINO DENTIM 3 1

2 02528162BONAITI ANTONIO501 1964 M7 FIVE TEAMM 6 1

3 7904652UBOLDI MASSIMO516 1963 M7 ASD CLUB MINO DENTIM 13 1

4 7951510BERETTA WALTER507 1962 M7 ASD TEAM UNIPACKM 14 1

5 7902183ANTONIOLI CLAUDIO510 1964 M7 ASD DIMMIDISI CYCLING TEAMM 15 1

6 240803773ZENI IVAN512 1964 M7 TEAM MIODINI BIKEM 21 1

7 A242342PICCINI MASSIMO511 1961 M7 SQUADRA LODAM 22 1
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8 8108437ZANABONI VALTER FULVIO506 1961 M7 ASD TEAM UNIPACKM 25 1

9 7912853TOMMASINI FRANCO503 1963 M7 GS AMBROSIANAM 34 1

10 7901552OMODEI FRANCO502 1963 M7 ASD GS AL-GOMM 37 1

11 7947864PICCO MASSIMO505 1963 M7 VELO CLUB PONTENURE ASDM 40 1

12 02536255CHIODI VINCENZO508 1964 M7 TEAM VALVERDEM R00 1

1 7918817MANENTI ETTORE558 1957 M8 ASD TEAM BIANCHI ZANZARIEREM 4 1

2 7901750METELLI GIORGIO546 1956 M8 ASD GS AL-GOMM 29 1

3 7904896BERTAZZOLI ORAZIO545 1957 M8 ASD GS AL-GOMM 32 1

7925251REGOSINI SILVANO554 1959 M8 A.S.D. BORGOSATOLLO CYCLINGM R01 1

7927557MANZATA ALBINO542 1958 M8 ASD TEAM BIANCHI ZANZARIEREM R02 1

A134627BORRA BRUNO543 1955 M8 G.S.C. MALEO ASDM R03 1

02536269RONCHETTI FAUSTO541 1953 M8 TEAM VALVERDEM R05 1

A192324DOTTI ALBERTO556 1959 M8 PEDALE SENAGHESEM R06 1

A157617DOTTI JASMINE582 1993 W ASD SWATT CLUBF R04 1
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